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Tussenstand Jaarprijs 2025
Op: 10/05/2025 met 3 gezeilde wedstrijden

Nr. Stuurman Fokkemaat Club Totaal Vers. vorige Wedstrijden

1 Thomas Winand Oscar Wauters RYCB / Inside OUT 13462 0 3

2 Cyriel Debruyne Felix Van Besien WOS / RYCB 11503 1959 2

3 August Van Daele Cas Nierinckx WOS 10822 681 3

4 Juul Schaffrath Matti Verbeeck RYCB / WVD 8331 2491 3

5 Emiel Van Daele Julien Vuylsteke RYCB / WOS 7580 751 2

6 Aron Kerre Cedric Mannaerts BZYC / RYCB 7329 251 3

7 Hanna Kerre Arya Van Mierop BZYC 7031 298 3

8 Nora Van Besien Iaana De Bliek RYCB 4105 2926 2

9 Vince Moring Vince Moring WSGR 3874 231 2

10 Willemijn Cammaer Hannelore Cammaer RBSC 3773 101 2

11 Casimir Muylle August Muylle RBSC 2524 1249 2

12 Teo Verbeeck Cedric Peuteman WVD / BZYC 2480 44 3
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13 Renee Yserbyt Sophie Dumon RYCB / Hofstade 1678 802 2
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